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Anti-Ragging Conmittee 6.3(a) 

Name 

As per UGC Regulations 2009 on curbing the Menace of Ragging in Higher Educational 
Institutions under para 6.3 "(a &c) the University has constituted an Anti Ragging Committee, as 
well as Anti-Ragging Squad consisting of the following with immediate effect: 

Registrar 
Prof. Suresh Babu 

Dr. Oinam Hemlata Devi 
Dr. Juhi Shukla 
Dr. Sunita Singh 

Dr. Pooja Satyogi 

Dr. Pritpal Singh Randhawa 
Dr. Usha Mudiganti 

Anti-Ragging Squad - 6.3 (c) 
Anti-Ragging Squad - 6.3 (c) 

Name 

Dr. Oinam Hemlata Devi 

Dr. Amogh Talan 

Dr. Bidhan Chandra Dash 
Dr. Pulak Das 

Dr. Shifa Haq 
Dr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta 

Name 

Mr. Akha Kaihrii Mao 
Dr. Rachna Mehra 

Dr. Renu Ghosh 

Dr. Teena Anil 

Name 

Dr. Manish Jain 
Dr. Rishabh Kumar Mishra 

Dr. Shivani Nag 

Anti-Ragging Squad- 6.3 (c) Karampura Campus 

Dr. Manasi Thapliyal Navani 
Dr. Nidhi 

Name 

NOTIFICATION 

Dr. Anand Burdhan 

Designation 
Chairperson 

Dr. Shalini Awasthi 

Director, CUES 

Dr. Sima Yadav 

Dean, SHE 

Dean, SCCE 

Associate Professor, SES 

Associate Professor, SLPS 

Assistant Professor, SGA 

Assistant Professor, SoL 

Anti-Ragging Squad - 6.3 (c) Lodhi Road Campus 

Dr BR 

Ambedkar University Delhi 
F.No.AUD/55/4-11/2025-26/Anti RaggingKoS 

Kashmere Gate Campus 
Designation 
Dean, SHE 

Associate Professor, SOM 

Assistant Professor, SLS 

Assistant Professor, SHE 
Assistant Professor, SHS 

Assistant Professor, SOM 

Designation 

Associate Professor, SVS 

Deputy Dean, SS 

Associate Professor, SVS 

Assistant Professor, SPPG 

Anti-Ragging Squad - 6.3 (c) Qutab Institutional Area Campus 

Designation 
Associate Professor, SES 

Assistant Professor, SES 

Assistant Professor, SES 
Assistant Professor, SES 
Assistant Professor, SES 

Designation 
Assistant Professor, SHRM 

Assistant Professor, SIIRM 
Assistant Profcssor, SHRM 

Dated:- 18.08.2025 

Email ID 

registrar@aud.ac.in 

suresh@aud.ac.in 

hemlata@aud.ac.in 

ihukla@aud.ac.in 
sunitasingh@aud.ac.in 

psatyogi@aud.ac.in 

pritpal@aud.ac.in 
usha@aud.ac.in 

Email ID 

hemlata @aud.ac.in 

atalan®aud.ac.in 

bidhan@aud.ac.in 
pulak@aud.ac.in 
shifa@aud.ac.in 
rkgupta@aud.ac.in 

Email ID 

akha@aud.ac.in 

rmehra@aud.ac.in 

rghosh@aud.ac.in 
teena@aud.ac.in 

Email ID 

manish@aud.ac.in 
rkmishra @aud.ac.in 
shivani@aud.ac.in 
manasi@ud.acin 
Nidhi1 @aud.ac.in 

Email ID 

aburdhan@aud.ac.in 
sawasthi(@aud.ac.in 

syadav@aud.ac.in 

The tenure of the Anti- Ragging Committee will be for a period of one year 
This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority. 
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COVID 19: Prevention is Cure, Wear Mask, Wash Hands, Social Distancing 

Dean Sudent Services 



1. Office of the Vice-Chancellor 
2. 

Copy for information to: 

3. Proctor Office 
4. Office of the COF 

6. 

Office of the Registrar 

5. All Deans- SDS/SHE/SUS/SLS/SIS/SES/SCCE/SOM/S Des/SOL/SL.PS/SVS /SGA/SHRM/SPPG & 

Academic Services Student Services, Director I'T Services, Iibrary, Planning Division 

8. 

9. 

7. Webmaster -For uploading on the intranet and website 
All members of the Committee 

Notification file 

E-Notice Board 


